
1
2

4
8

5
10

8
16

10
20

3
6

2
4

6
12

2
6

3
9

4
12

5
15

6
18

7
21

8
24

9
27

10
30

1
3

1
4

2
8

3
12

4
16

5
20

6
24

7
28

8
32

9
36

10
40

1
5

2
10

3
15

4
20

5
25

6
30

7
35

8
40

1
6

2
12

3
18

4
24

5
30

6
36

7
42

8
48

9
54

10
60

1
10

2
20

3
30

4
40

5
50

6
60

7
70

8
80

9
90

10
100

Color in each square the correct color using the code below. 
Content Check

Name: _____________________

Using Equivalent Fractions

5 6 10
Green: Fractions equivalent to Purple: Fractions equivalent to 

1
2

Red: Fractions equivalent to 
1
3

Orange: Fractions equivalent to 
1
4

1 1 1

Yellow: Fractions equivalent to 

Pink: Fractions equivalent to 



Content Check
Use this sheet to find your equivalent fractions. Some answers have been filled out for you to

help you get started!
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Using Equivalent Fractions



Content Check-Answer Sheet

Name: _____________________

Using Equivalent Fractions


